

18.04.2016

PC-91/15

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Ashish Tilwani, Counsel for respondents No. 5 to 7.

Valuation Report not filed as steps for same not taken.

Reply to objections also not filed.

In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is granted to petitioner to file reply and taking steps for valuation report.

Be put up on 23.08.2016.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/18.04.2016