

PC No. 4/16

02-06-2018

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for defendant.

No PW present.

Adjournment sought.

At request, put up for PE on 03-11-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/02-06-2018