

PC No.4/16

16.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Deepak Singh, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. J.C. Mahendru, counsel for the objector.

Sh. Prabheet Singh, counsel for R-4.

No PW present. As requested, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 28.10.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/16.08.2021