

09.05.2022

Present: None for the petitioner.  
Sh. Devesh Singh, Ld. Counsel for R-2 and R-4.  
None for other respondents.  
Ms. Cherry Singh, Proxy Counsel for objector.  
Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.  
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

Be put up for appearance of petitioner and for the  
purpose fixed on **12.10.2022**.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/09.05.2022