

PC 4/16

MRS. HARMIT KAUR HARAR Vs. THE STATE ORS.

12.10.2022

Present: None for petitioner.  
Counsel for respondents.

Heard. Perused.

In spite of repeated calls none has appeared for  
petitioner.

Now to come up on 18.03.2023 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/12.10.2022